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Thinking Quietly

In a noisy world, Thinking 
Quietly’s range of acoustic 
furniture offers peaceful 
respite. Consulting 
acoustic engineers as part 
of the design process, 
advanced acoustic 
materials were chosen to 
create a balanced sound 
environment, while a 
stylish retro design fits 
perfectly in the modern 
office. 
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1. Frame Powdercoat 

Thinking Quietly steel and 
aluminium frame is available in 
powdercoat colours to match our 
acoustic panel range. Custom 
colours are also available.

2. Timber Legs / Fascia
  
 Our legs are all made from solid  
 Oak Timber as standard. We offer 
 a premium finish of Black solid  
 colour with exposed timber grain.
 
3. Canopy / Screen Acoustic Panel
  
 Thinking Quietly acoustic material 

is available in Light Grey, Dark Grey 
and Oatmeal to fit perfectly in any 
office setting.

4. Canopy / Screen Frame / Infill Blocks 

  Our unique Canopy Frame and 
accessories are made from timber 
to match the Thinking Quietly legs. 
Oak comes as standard. We offer a 
premium finish of Black solid colour 
with exposed timber grain.
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Colours are representative only, please check with your Thinking Works 
consultant to view samples of any specific colour.

Workstation
Finishes
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Materials Information

TQW-2200 4pax  TQW-2300 6pax                                   

Workstation
Double Sided

Leg Finish
Timber Legs

a. Oak , Clear Lacquer
b. Black solid colour with timber grain

Frame Finish 
Powdercoat Steel and Aluminium

a. Light Grey
b. Dark Grey
c. Beige

TQW-2100 2pax  

Maximum inc. worktop  100kg
Maximum Point Load  30kg
Seats    2-6
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Workstation
Accessories

Materials Information TQA-4300 Series Canopy Y-Frame 

TQA-4300 Series  Canopy Screen 

TQA-3200 Series Workstation Screen

Canopy Y-Frame  / Workstation Screen
Timber Post

a. Oak, Clear Lacquer
b. Black solid colour with timber grain

Acoustic Panel

a. Light Grey
b. Dark Grey
c. Oatmeal

Powdercoat Aluminium Frame

a. Light Grey
b. Dark Grey
c. Beige

Canopy Screen
Acoustic Screen Panel

a. Light Grey
b. Dark Grey
c. Oatmeal

Powdercoat Aluminium Frame

a. Light Grey
b. Dark Grey
c. Beige
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Workstation
Accessories

Materials Information

TQA-2100 Series Cable Tray 

TQA-5500 Series Desk Infills   

TQA-5000 / 5100 Series  Desk Pad 

Cable Tray
Acoustic Cable Tray Panel

a. Light Grey
b. Dark Grey
c. Oatmeal

Steel Segregation Gutter / Support Rail

a. Black Powdercoat

Desk Infills 
Timber Blocks

a. Oak, Clear Lacquer
b. Black solid colour with timber grain

Desk Pad
Acoustic Desk Pad 

a. Light Grey
b. Dark Grey
c. Oatmeal

Plastic Pen Cup / Stationary Tray

a. Matte Black
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Workstation
Accessories

Materials Information TQA-6000 Briefscreen 

TQA-5700 Terrarium 

TQA-5600  Infill Shelf 

Briefscreen
PET Acoustic Panel

a. Light Grey
b. Dark Grey
c. Oatmeal

Powdercoat Steel Chassis

a. Light Grey
b. Dark Grey
c. Beige

Timber Handle
a. Oak , Clear Lacquer
b. Black solid colour with timber grain

Terrarium 
Timber Frame

a. Oak, Clear Lacquer
b. Black solid colour with timber grain

Perspex  Terrarium

a. Clear Acrylic

Infill Shelf 
Plywood Shelf

a. Oak Veneer, Clear Lacquer
b. Black solid colour with timber grain
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Workstation
Accessory Features

Materials Information Canopy Integrated Lighting

Cable Tray Cable Management  

Canopy Lighting
Switch Type:                       Dimmable
Light Output:                       600lm/m
Colour Temperature:            3000k
Input Voltage:                     100-240V

Cable Tray
Acoustic Cable Tray Panel

a. Light Grey
b. Dark Grey
c. Oatmeal

Steel Segregation Gutter / Support Rail

a. Black Powdercoat

LED Dimmer Switch
(in Canopy)

Canopy LED Strip

24V LED Driver
(Under Desk)

Fold-away Cable Tray 
for easy cable access

Segregation Gutter
(if required)

Acoustic Panel Cable Tray

GPO Mount / Data Cut-out

Workstation frame-mounted
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Workstation
Accessory Features

Materials Information Deskpad Configurations

Briefscreen Powered  Non-Powered

Desk Pad
Acoustic Desk Pad 

a. Light Grey
b. Dark Grey
c. Oatmeal

Plastic Pen Cup / Stationary Tray

a. Matte Black

Briefscreen
PET Acoustic Panel

a. Light Grey
b. Dark Grey
c. Oatmeal

Powdercoat Steel Chassis

a. Light Grey
b. Dark Grey
c. Beige

Timber Handle

a. Oak , Clear Lacquer
b. Black solid colour with timber grain
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1. Frame Powdercoat 

 Thinking Quietly steel and   
 aluminium frame is available in  
 powdercoat colours to match our  
 acoustic panel range. Custom 
 colours are also available.

2. Timber Legs / Fascia
  
 Our legs are all made from solid   
 Oak Timber as standard. We offer 
 a premium finish of Black solid  
 colour with exposed timber grain. 2
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Colours are representative only, please check with your Thinking Works 
consultant to view samples of any specific colour.

Tables 
Finishes
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Materials Information

TQT-4010  1050 (standing height)  

Tables
Round

Leg Finish
Timber Legs

a. Oak , Clear Lacquer
b. Black solid colour with timber grain

Frame Finish 
Steel Top Plate 

a. Black Powdercoat

TQT-4004  450 (coffee table height) 

TQT-4007   740 (standard height)  

Maximum inc. worktop  30kg
Maximum Point Load  15kg
Seats    2-4
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Materials Information

TQT-4010  1050 (standing height)  

Tables
Square

Leg Finish
Timber Legs

a. Oak , Clear Lacquer
b. Black solid colour with timber grain

Frame Finish 
Steel Top Plate 

a. Black Powdercoat

TQT-4004  450 (coffee table height) 

TQT-4007   740 (standard height)  

Maximum inc. worktop  30kg
Maximum Point Load  15kg
Seats    2-4
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Materials Information

TQT-1051  6 Leg  TQT-1052  8 Leg                                   TQT-1053  10 Leg

Tables
Multi-Leg

Leg Finish
Timber Legs

a. Oak , Clear Lacquer
b. Black solid colour with timber grain

Frame Finish 
Powdercoat Steel and Aluminium

a. Light Grey
b. Dark Grey
c. Beige

TQT-1050  4 Leg 740 (standard height)  

Maximum inc. worktop: 
TQT-1050                                             100kg
TQT-1051                                              160kg
TQT-1052                                             220kg
TQT-1053                                             280kg

Maximum Point Load  30kg
Seats    4-20
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Materials Information

TQT-1051-XL  6 Leg  TQT-1052-XL  8 Leg                                   TQT-1053-XL  10 Leg

Tables
XL Multi-Leg

Leg Finish
Timber Legs

a. Oak , Clear Lacquer
b. Black solid colour with timber grain

Frame Finish 
Powdercoat Steel and Aluminium

a. Light Grey
b. Dark Grey
c. Beige

TQT-1050-XL  4 Leg 740 (standard height)  
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Maximum inc. worktop: 
TQT-1050-XL                              100kg
TQT-1051-XL                  160kg
TQT-1052-XL        220kg
TQT-1053-XL  280kg

Maximum Point Load  30kg
Seats    4-20
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Materials Information

TQT-1051-XXL  6 Leg  TQT-1052-XXL  8 Leg                                   TQT-1053-XXL  10 Leg

Tables
XXL Multi-Leg

Leg Finish
Timber Legs

a. Oak , Clear Lacquer
b. Black solid colour with timber grain

Frame Finish 
Powdercoat Steel and Aluminium

a. Light Grey
b. Dark Grey
c. Beige

TQT-1050-XXL  4 Leg 740 (standard height) 
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Maximum inc. worktop: 
TQT-1050-XXL                         100kg
TQT-1051-XXL                           160kg
TQT-1052-XXL                      220kg
TQT-1053-XXL                         280kg

Maximum Point Load  30kg
Seats    4-20
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Materials Information

TQT-10-1051  6 Leg  

Tables
Multi-Leg - Standing Height

Leg Finish
Timber Legs

a. Oak , Clear Lacquer
b. Black solid colour with timber grain

Frame Finish 
Powdercoat Steel and Aluminium

a. Light Grey
b. Dark Grey
c. Beige

TQT-10-1050 4 Leg   1600 - 2400 

 10
00

 - 
12

00
 

10
50

25

407

950

 150

 2400 - 4200 

 1600 - 2400 

 10
00

 - 
12

00
 

10
50

25

407

950

 150

 1600 - 2400 

 10
00

 - 
12

00
 

10
50

25

407

950

 150

 1600 - 2400 

 10
00

 - 
12

00
 

10
50

25
407

950

 150

Maximum inc. worktop: 
TQT-10-1050-XXL                         100kg
TQT-10-1051-XXL                           160kg

Maximum Point Load  30kg
Seats    4-10
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1. PET Acoustic Panel
  Thinking Quietly acoustic material 

is avaliable in Light Grey, Dark Grey 
and Oatmeal to fit perfectly in any 
office setting.

2. Timber Frame  
 Workbay frame is made from solid  
 Oak timber. We offer a premium  
 finish of Black solid colour with  
 exposed timber grain. 
 

3. Joiner Powdercoat 

 Aluminium Workbay joiners are 
 available in powdercoat colours to 
 match our Acoustic Panel range. 
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The Work Bay is made from modular screen panels that are CNC 
machined and glued in jigs to ensure rigidity and consistency in 
manufacture. Each panel can be joined quickly to create Work Bays of 
varying sizes and configurations. The opportunities are almost endless. 

Colours are representative only, please check with your Thinking Works 
consultant to view samples of any specific colour.

Workbay
Finishes
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Workbay
Panel Types

Materials Information TQB-1040 / 1041 400 Corner Panel / Reverse Corner Panel 

TQB-1180 800 Straight Panel 

TQB-1112 1200 Straight Panel 

Workbay Panel
PET Acoustic Panel

a. Light Grey
b. Dark Grey
c. Oatmeal

Powdercoat Aluminium Joiner
a. Light Grey
b. Dark Grey
c. Beige

Timber Frame
a. Oak , Clear Lacquer
b. Black solid colour with timber grain
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Workbay
C-Shape

Materials Information TQB-1616 C-Shape 1600x1600 

TQB-2016 C-Shape 2000x1600 TQB-2020 C-Shape 2000x2000 

TQB-2420 C-Shape 2400x2000 TQB-2424 C-Shape 2400x2400

Workbay Frame
PET Acoustic Panel

a. Light Grey
b. Dark Grey
c. Oatmeal

Powdercoat Aluminium Joiner
a. Light Grey
b. Dark Grey
c. Beige

Timber Frame
a. Oak , Clear Lacquer
b. Black solid colour with timber grain  80
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Workbay
ZigZag

Materials Information TQB-3117 1pax

TQB-3217 1pax  TQB-3317 1pax 

TQB-3417 4pax

Workbay Frame
PET Acoustic Panel

a. Light Grey
b. Dark Grey
c. Oatmeal

Powdercoat Aluminium Joiner
a. Light Grey
b. Dark Grey
c. Beige

Timber Frame
a. Oak , Clear Lacquer
b. Black solid colour with timber grain

 850

 1720  2960

 5300

 4130

 10
20

 10
20

 10
20

 800

 850

 1720  2960

 5300

 4130

 10
20

 10
20

 10
20

 800

 850

 1720  2960

 5300

 4130

 10
20

 10
20

 10
20

 800

 850

 1720  2960

 5300

 4130

 10
20

 10
20

 10
20

 800

Maximum inc. worktop  30kg
Maximum Point Load  15kg
Seats    1 - 4
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1. PET Acoustic Panel
  Thinking Quietly acoustic material 

is avaliable in Light Grey, Dark Grey 
and Oatmeal to fit perfectly in any 
office setting

2. Timber Frame  
 Cone of Silence frame is made from  
 solid Oak timber. We offer 
 a premium finish of Black solid  
 colour with exposed timber grain. 

3. Joiner Powdercoat 

 Aluminium Workbay joiners are 
 available in powdercoat colours to 
 match our Acoustic Panel range. 
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The Cone of Silence is made from PET Acoustic panels, with a timber 
frame. Joinery can be powdercoated in complementary colours.  

Colours are representative only, please check with your Thinking Works 
consultant to view samples of any specific colour.

Cone of Silence
Finishes
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Cone of Silence
Round

Materials Information TQC- 2000 Fixed (1600 FFL to Underside)

TQC- 2001 Height Adjustable

Cone of Silence Frame
PET Acoustic Panel

a. Light Grey
b. Dark Grey
c. Oatmeal

Powdercoat Aluminium Joiner
a. Light Grey
b. Dark Grey
c. Beige

Timber Frame
a. Oak , Clear Lacquer
b. Black solid colour with timber grain
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Specification 

If you would like a sample set of any of our 
finishes, please call us on 61 (0)2 9726 7177 
or e-mail at sales@thinkingw.com.

Due to our policy of continuous  
product development, specifications  
and finishes may change without  
prior notice.
 
Sustainability Policy 

We realise the importance of responsible 
business practices and have in place 
numerous product and company 
sustainability certifications.  We would 
encourage you to download our annual 
Sustainability Report from the Thinking 
Works website to get a full overview of our 
sustainability program. 
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